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2018-2019 Grade Reporting Schedule 

Marking Period ends Grades Due  Comments Due Non-Assignment Night Final Assessment Days 
GP1 
Wednesday 09.19.18 

Thursday  
09.20.18 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday 09.24.17 9:00am 

  

Term 1 
Friday 10.19.18 

Wednesday 
10.24.18 at 9:00am 

Grade of B- or below in  

Composite or Term marking column 
Friday 10.19.18 at 9:00am 

Wednesday 10.17.18 (A&C) 
 
Thursday 10.18.18 (B&D) 

Thursday 10.18.18 (B&D) 
And 
Friday 10.19.18 (A&C) 
BLACK OUT DATES 

GP3 
Wednesday 11.28.18 

Thursday 
11.29.18 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday 12.03.18 at 9:00am 

  

Term 2 
Thursday 01.17.19 

Monday 
01.21.19 at 9:00am 

Grade of B- or below in  

Composite or Term marking column 
Monday 01.21.19 at 9:00am 

Wednesday 12.12.18 (A&C) 
 
Thursday 12.13.18 (B&D) 

Thursday 12.13.18 (B&D) 
And 
Friday 12.14.18 (A&C) 
BLACK OUT DATES 

GP5 
Wednesday 02.20.19 

Thursday 
02.21.19 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday 02.25.19 at 9:00am 

  

Term 3 
Thursday 03.21.19 

Friday 
03.22.19 at 9:00am 

Grade of B- or below in  

Composite or Term marking column. 
Friday 03.21.19 at 9:00am 

Monday 03.18.19 (B&D) 
 
Wednesday 03.20.18 (A&C) 

Tuesday 03.19.19 (A&C) 
And 
Thursday 03.21.19 (B&D) 
BLACK OUT DATES 

GP7 
Wednesday 05.01.19 

Thursday 
05.02.19 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday 05.06.19 at 9:00am 

  

Term 4 
Thursday 05.30.19 

Thursday 
05.30.19 at 4:00pm  
 

Grade of B- or below in  

Composite or Term marking column 
Thursday 05.30.19 at 9:00am  

Monday 05.27.19 (B&D) 
 
Tuesday 05.28.19 (A&C) 

Tuesday 05.28.19 (A&C) 
And  
Wednesday 05.29.19 (B&D) 
BLACK OUT DATES 

 

Class Drop/Add Windows 

Term 1:  August 21 – August 24 

Term 2: October 24 – October 29 

Term 3: January 21 – January 24 

Term 4: April 3 – April 8 


